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LIGURBIKE 25042018

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:31
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
(7) Andrea BRENNA
1 1:35.338 +16.373
2 1:31.812 -3.526 +12.847
3 1:30.697 -1.115 +11.732
4 1:26.722 -3.975 +7.757
5 1:27.531 +0.809 +8.566
6 1:18.965 -8.566
7 1:27.833 +8.868 +8.868
8 1:28.311 +0.478 +9.346
9 1:24.946 -3.365 +5.981
10 1:19.110 -5.836 +0.145
(20) Marco MORGANTI
1 1:29.615 +9.849
2 1:24.129 -5.486 +4.363
3 1:24.101 -0.028 +4.335
4 1:22.594 -1.507 +2.828
5 1:19.766 -2.828
p6 1:31.653 +11.887 +11.887
(169) Davide TROCINO
1 1:24.993 +5.077
2 1:22.405 -2.588 +2.489
3 1:21.762 -0.643 +1.846
4 1:20.342 -1.420 +0.426
5 1:19.916 -0.426
6 1:20.532 +0.616 +0.616
7 1:20.850 +0.318 +0.934
p8 1:30.139 +9.289 +10.223
(161) Fulvio PALMISANO
1 1:34.324 +14.288
2 1:26.530 -7.794 +6.494
3 1:23.444 -3.086 +3.408
4 1:22.608 -0.836 +2.572
5 1:22.346 -0.262 +2.310
6 1:22.882 +0.536 +2.846
7 1:21.396 -1.486 +1.360
8 1:21.091 -0.305 +1.055
9 1:24.058 +2.967 +4.022
10 1:20.079 -3.979 +0.043
11 1:20.036 -0.043
(38) Nicola CALVIO
1 1:25.996 +5.796
2 1:25.248 -0.748 +5.048
3 1:22.435 -2.813 +2.235
4 1:20.656 -1.779 +0.456
5 1:21.709 +1.053 +1.509
6 1:21.993 +0.284 +1.793
7 1:20.645 -1.348 +0.445
8 1:20.200 -0.445
p9 1:42.247 +22.047 +22.047
(64) Stefano BUTTL
1 1:25.936 +5.264
2 1:22.219 -3.717 +1.547
3 1:21.410 -0.809 +0.738
4 1:20.881 -0.529 +0.209
5 1:20.672 -0.209
p6 1:35.076 +14.404 +14.404
7 3:19.621 +1:44.545 +1:58.949
(27) Francesco CALVIO
1 1:29.879 +8.956

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

25/04/2018 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
2 1:26.467 -3.412 +5.544
3 1:22.581 -3.886 +1.658
4 1:26.880 +4.299 +5.957
5 1:21.962 -4.918 +1.039
6 1:21.744 -0.218 +0.821
7 1:21.793 +0.049 +0.870
8 1:20.923 -0.870

p9 1:29.299 +8.376 +8.376
(23) Dario LISTA
1 1:27.227 +6.190
2 1:25.005 -2.222 +3.968
3 1:23.030 -1.975 +1.993
4 1:28.453 +5.423 +7.416
5 1:26.098 -2.355 +5.061
6 1:21.349 -4.749 +0.312
7 1:21.037 -0.312
(74) Giuseppe RAGUSA
1 1:26.460 +5.403
2 1:25.818 -0.642 +4.761
3 1:23.014 -2.804 +1.957
4 1:22.626 -0.388 +1.569
5 1:21.872 -0.754 +0.815
6 1:23.886 +2.014 +2.829
7 1:21.304 -2.582 +0.247
8 1:21.201 -0.103 +0.144
9 1:22.932 +1.731 +1.875
10 1:21.057 -1.875
11 1:23.830 +2.773 +2.773
(55) Michele SCHIRINZI
1 1:32.021 +10.156
2 1:29.766 -2.255 +7.901
3 1:26.911 -2.855 +5.046
4 1:25.426 -1.485 +3.561
5 1:24.284 -1.142 +2.419
6 1:26.341 +2.057 +4.476
7 1:23.508 -2.833 +1.643
8 1:25.931 +2.423 +4.066
9 1:25.052 -0.879 +3.187
10 1:24.866 -0.186 +3.001
11 1:21.865 -3.001
(61) Eugenio DE PAOLIS
1 1:34.478 +12.387
2 1:26.768 -7.710 +4.677
3 1:28.698 +1.930 +6.607
4 1:27.143 -1.555 +5.052
5 1:23.445 -3.698 +1.354
6 1:24.407 +0.962 +2.316
7 1:22.091 -2.316
8 1:22.125 +0.034 +0.034
9 1:24.198 +2.073 +2.107
(33) Claudio ARATA
1 1:30.960 +8.867
2 1:28.513 -2.447 +6.420
3 1:26.061 -2.452 +3.968
4 1:24.350 -1.711 +2.257
5 1:24.161 -0.189 +2.068
6 1:23.576 -0.585 +1.483
7 1:23.156 -0.420 +1.063
8 1:23.987 +0.831 +1.894
9 1:22.093 -1.894
10 1:23.323 +1.230 +1.230
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LIGURBIKE 25042018

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:31
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
11 1:24.366 +1.043 +2.273
(116) Simone NAPOLITANO
1 1:40.462 +18.364
2 1:32.165 -8.297 +10.067
3 1:33.204 +1.039 +11.106
4 1:29.149 -4.055 +7.051
5 1:25.837 -3.312 +3.739
6 1:26.229 +0.392 +4.131
7 1:24.310 -1.919 +2.212
8 1:23.094 -1.216 +0.996
9 1:22.098 -0.996
10 1:23.642 +1.544 +1.544
(411) Davide COMOLI
T 1:28.641 +6.003
2 1:28.418 -0.223 +5.780
3 1:22.657 -5.761 +0.019
4 1:22.638 -0.019
(124) Enrico RADICCHI
1 1:29.345 +6.633
2 1:25.027 -4.318 +2.315
3 1:22.712 2.315
4 1:25.243 +2.531 +2.531
5 1:24.153 -1.090 +1.441
(18) Biagio QUARELLA
1 1:30.026 +6.612
2 1:28.079 -1.947 +4.665
3 1:26.690 -1.389 +3.276
4 1:25.175 -1.515 +1.761
5 1:23.621 -1.554 +0.207
6 1:24.922 +1.301 +1.508
7 1:23.414 -1.508
8 1:24.079 +0.665 +0.665
9 1:27.249 +3.170 +3.835
p10 1:36.416 +9.167 +13.002
(17) Tatiana GRIBALDO
1 1:31.535 +7.996
2 1:27.929 -3.606 +4.390
3 1:29.491 +1.562 +5.952
4 1:29.508 +0.017 +5.969
5 1:27.435 -2.073 +3.896
6 1:23.539 -3.896
7 1:23.717 +0.178 +0.178
8 1:23.638 -0.079 +0.099
p9 1:35.248 +11.610 +11.709
(81) Paolo CHIUSANO
T 1.23.977 +0.027
2 1:23.950 -0.027
3 1:24.220 +0.270 +0.270
(940) Viliam SIDOLI
1 1:31.448 +7.390
2 1:26.392 -5.056 +2.334
3 1:25.685 -0.707 +1.627
4 1:25.740 +0.055 +1.682
5 1:25.452 -0.288 +1.394
6 1:24.058 -1.394
7 1:24.940 +0.882 +0.882
8 1:24.422 -0.518 +0.364
9 1:24.958 +0.536 +0.900
10 1:25.377 +0.419 +1.319

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

25/04/2018 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
(10) Roberto DONATO
1 1:26.049
2 1:26.218 +0.169 +0.169
3 1:28.389 +2.171 +2.340
4 1:27.503 -0.886 +1.454
5 1:28.791 +1.288 +2.742
p6 1:35.594 +6.803 +9.545
(88) Maximiliano GRASSO
1 1:37.429 +11.187
2 1:34.389 -3.040 +8.147
3 1:31.297 -3.092 +5.055
4 1:29.965 -1.332 +3.723
5 1:28.098 -1.867 +1.856
6 1:27.018 -1.080 +0.776
7 1:28.597 +1.579 +2.355
8 1:30.955 +2.358 +4.713
9 1:26.491 -4.464 +0.249
10 1:26.242 -0.249
(43) carlo MORANDI
1 1:32.478 +6.111
2 1:30.054 -2.424 +3.687
3 1:29.438 -0.616 +3.071
4 1:28.025 -1.413 +1.658
5 1:28.174 +0.149 +1.807
6 1:29.980 +1.806 +3.613
7 1:27.801 -2.179 +1.434
8 1:29.547 +1.746 +3.180
9 1:26.367 -3.180
10 1:27.349 +0.982 +0.982
(399) Simona PASTORI
1 1:26.917 +0.083
2 1:28.318 +1.401 +1.484
3 1:27.646 -0.672 +0.812
4 1:26.996 -0.650 +0.162
5 1:26.927 -0.069 +0.093
6 1:26.834 -0.093
7 1:27.956 +1.122 +1.122
8 1:30.398 +2.442 +3.564
9 1:27.471 -2.927 +0.637
10 1:28.052 +0.581 +1.218
(115) Mauro FERRONI
1 1:31.817 +4.503
2 1:29.187 -2.630 +1.873
3 1:27.514 -1.673 +0.200
4 1:27.314 -0.200
p5 1:35.674 +8.360 +8.360
(84) Corinna ROMANO
1 1:35.612 +7.733
2 1:31.478 -4.134 +3.599
3 1:29.209 -2.269 +1.330
4 1:28.740 -0.469 +0.861
5 1:27.879 -0.861
p6 1:38.435 +10.556 +10.556
(114) Giovanni MORGANTI
1 1:31.463 +2.887
2 1:28.576 -2.887
3 1:31.227 +2.651 +2.651
p4 1:39.360 +8.133 +10.784
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LIGURBIKE 25042018
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 25/04/2018 09:20
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:31
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff
(37) Vito MEMOLA
1 1:39.144 +10.172
2 1:37.934 -1.210 +8.962
3 1:33.700 -4.234 +4.728
4 1:34.001 +0.301 +5.029
5 1:29.999 -4.002 +1.027
6 1:29.318 -0.681 +0.346
7 1:28.972 -0.346
8 1:30.517 +1.545 +1.545
9 1:31.017 +0.500 +2.045
(63) Alessandro ZAVAGLIA
i 1:39.924
2 1:40.380 +0.456 +0.456
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